L1500081394

	estor's Name)			
(Addre	ess)			
(Addre				
(ridure				
(City/S	state/Zip/Phon	e #)		
(Business Entity Name)				
(Document Number)				
Certified Copies	Certificates	s of Status		
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:				
	Office Use Or	lv.		



FILED 2015 NOV -3 PI: 12 SECRETARY OF STATE SECRETARY OF STATE



NOV 0 5 2015

S MASON

FLORIDA FILING & SEARCH SERVICES, INC. P.O. BOX 10662 TALLAHASSEE, FL 32302 155 Office Plaza Dr Ste A Tallahassee FL 32301 PHONE: (800) 435-9371; FAX: (866) 860-8395

DATE: 11-03-15

NAME: CATALYST CA, LLC

TYPE OF FILING: AMENDMENT

COST: 25.00

RETURN: PLAIN COPY PLEASE

ACCOUNT: FCA00000015

AUTHORIZATION: ABBIE/PAUL HODGE

abbiettacke

ı	ب ب و فر ع	•		
		(COVER LETTER	
то:	Registration Section Division of Corpora			
CUD IF		CATALYST CA	, LLC	
SUBJE	CT:	Name of Limited Liability Company		
The end	closed Articles of Ame	ndment and fee(s) are sub	mitted for filing.	
Please	return all corresponden	ce concerning this matter	to the following:	
	_			
			Name of Person	
	-		Firm/Company	
	-		Address	
	-		City/State and Zip Code	
	И	/es@bellanoche.net		
For fur	ther information conce	E-mail address: (rning this matter, please ca	to be used for future annual report notifica all:	tion)
			at ()	elephone Number
	Name of Pers	ion	Area Code Daytime Te	elephone Number
Enclose	ed is a check for the fo	llowing amount:		
□ \$2:	5.00 Filing Fee 🛛 🗆	l \$30.00 Filing Fee & Certificate of Status	\$55.00 Filing Fee & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)	\$60.00 Filing Fee, Certificate of Status & Certified Copy (additional copy is enclosed)
	Registratior	Corporations 327	STREET/COURIER Registration Section Division of Corporatio Clifton Building 2661 Executive Cente Tallahassee, FL 3230	ons r Circle

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF CATALYST CA, LLC

The undersigned, being the sole member of Catalyst CA, LLC, a Florida limited liability company (the "Company"), desiring to amend the Articles of Organization of the Company pursuant to the terms of the Florida Revised Limited Liability Company Act, Chapter 605, <u>Florida Statutes</u>, (the "Act"), states as follows:

1. The name of the Company is Catalyst CA, LLC.

ι.

- 1

2. The date of the filing of the original Articles of Organization of the Company with the Florida Department of State (the "State") was on May 7, 2015 (the "Articles of Organization").

Article II of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:

"ARTICLE II

The street address of the principal office of the Limited Liability Company is:

20 NW Boulevard PMB 141-Nashua, New Hampshire 03063

The mailing address of the Limited Liability Company is:

20 NW Boulevard PMB 141 Nashua, New Hampshire 03063"

4. Article III of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:

"ARTICLE III

The name and Florida street address of the registered agent is:

Wesley Kogelman 5406 Hoover Boulevard, Suite 4 Tampa, Florida 33634"

5. Article IV of the Articles of Organization is hereby amended and restated to read as follows:

"ARTICLE IV

The Company shall be manager-managed for the purposes of Section 605.0407 and other relevant provision of the Act. The name and address of the manager is:

Bella Noche, LL.C 20 NW Boulevard PMB 141 Nashua, New Hampshire 03063"

2015 TILED NOV -3 P 1:

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, the undersigned has executed this Amendment this 3074 day of ______, 2015.

· .

,

By: Bella Noche, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company

By: Blue Hue, LLC, a Delaware limited liability company, its sole member

. . By:_

Printed Name: Wesley Kogelman Title: Manager

2015 NOV -3 P 1: 13 T ETARY OF STATE E D

607632848.3

.

÷.,

. . . .

.

CERTIFICATE OF DESIGNATION OF REGISTERED AGENT/REGISTERED OFFICE

Pursuant to the provisions of Florida Statute Section 605.0113, Catalyst CA, LLC submits the following statement in designating the registered office/registered agent, in the State of Florida:

1. The name of the limited liability company is Catalyst CA, LLC.

2. The name and address of the registered agent and office is: Wesley Kogelman, 5406 Hoover Boulevard, Suite 4, Tampa, Florida 33634.

Having been named as registered agent and to accept service of process for the above-named limited liability company at the place designated in this certificate, the undersigned, hereby accepts the appointment as registered agent and agrees to act in this capacity. The undersigned further agrees to comply with the provisions of all statutes relating to the proper and complete performance of its duties, and is familiar with and accepts the obligations of the position as registered agent.

Dated: October 30, 2015.

Wesley Kogelman

- AON 5100 AHASSEE, FLOR Ĵ • υ ---

لي